
Thursday March 02, 2017 Punta Arenas/Chile NM

Friday March 03, 2017 Garibaldi Fjord/Chile 282

Puerto Williams/Chile (technical stop) 94

Saturday March 04, 2017 Cape Horn/Chile 87

Horn Island Circumnavigation 20

Sunday March 05, 2017 At Sea

Monday March 06, 2017 Half Moon Island 485

Tuesday March 07, 2017 Cuverville Island 157

Lemaire Channel 48

Wednesday March 08, 2017 Neko Harbour 49

Paradise Bay 17

Thursday March 09, 2017 Damoy Point 44

Friday March 10, 2017 At Sea

Saturday March 11, 2017 At Sea

Sunday March 12, 2017 Stanley/Falklands 847

Monday March 13, 2017 New Island/Falklands - at Sea 181

Tuesday March 14, 2017 At Sea

Wednesday March 15, 2017 At Sea

Thursday March 16, 2017 At Sea

Friday March 17, 2017 Montevideo/Uruguay 1092
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